Soundsation KeyLi-61 is a keyboard designed both for beginners who
want to start playing and for those musicians who already use an
arranger keyboard.
Equipped with 61 touch-sensitive piano-type keys, 300 different
sounds, 300 accompaniment rhythms, and 80 demo songs, this
keyboard allows the user to play and enjoy various musical genres.
All the functions present in the KeyLi-61 keyboard are easily
accessible thanks to a simple and intuitive control panel.
Many functions of the KeyLi-61, such as DUAL, SPLIT, REC/PLAY
and "Bt Audio Streaming" connection, are normally present in larger
keyboards so as to expand the creativity of users.
You can also add a sustain pedal (not included) for more authentic
piano performances.
Audio reproduction occurs through two integrated 5 Watt speakers.
KeyLi-61 is equipped with a rechargeable lithium battery with long life,
perfect for both school use and musical entertainment performances.
All the functions, the compactness, the possibility of battery operation
and the easy transportability thanks to the handle integrated into the cabinet, result in a keyboard with an excellent quality/price ratio.
KEYLI-61
ARRANGER KEYBOARD WITH 61 TOUCH-SENSITIVE
KEYS AND RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY
Via Enzo Ferrari 10
62017 Porto Recanati (MC), Italy
KEYLI-61
ARRANGER KEYBOARD WITH 61 TOUCH-SENSITIVE
KEYS AND RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY
Via Enzo Ferrari 10
62017 Porto Recanati (MC), Italy
PRODUCT DETAILS
KEY FEATURES
61-key piano-type keyboard with Touch Response
3 x Seven Segments LED Display
300 Tones
300 Automatic accompaniments (Rhythms) with relative controls
80 Demo Songs
SPLIT and DUAL keyboard modes available
Record/Playback function for “Solo” part available
“BT Audio streaming” function available
USB/MIDI function available
Operation with integrated rechargeable 2200 mAh Lithium battery
Operation with AA batteries (not included)
5V2A USB power adapter included
USB type A port for charging external devices such as smartphones, tablets, etc.
USB Cable (Type-A to Type-C) Included
Music Stand included
Easy transportability thanks to the handle integrated into the cabinet
SPECIFICATIONS
Keyboard 61 Standard Piano Keys with Touch Response
KEYLI-61
ARRANGER KEYBOARD WITH 61 TOUCH-SENSITIVE
KEYS AND RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY
Via Enzo Ferrari 10
62017 Porto Recanati (MC), Italy
Display LED – 3 x 7 Segments
Tones 300
Rhythms 300
Demo Songs 80
Tempo 30 ÷ 280
Main Functions Sustain, Vibrato, Transpose, Tempo, Metronome, Drum Pads, Touch, REC/PLAY
Accompaniment
Controls
Start/Stop, Sync Start, Intro/Ending, Fill in, One Finger, Multi Finger, Chords Volume, Acc Drum
Volume
BT Audio Streaming YES
Connectors USB-C input for power and charging, Headphones, Sustain Pedal, USB A jack for charging
external devices
Keyboard Extension C2 ÷ C7
Speakers 2 x 5 Watt
Rechargeable Lithium
battery
YES (2200 mAh)
Power Adapter USB Adapter 5V2A (Included)
Battery operation Yes, 6 AA batteries (not included)
Music Stand YES (Included)
USB Cable (Type A - Type C) YES (Included)
Dimensions (WxDxH) 916 x 305 x 92 mm
Packing Dimensions (WxDxH) 970 x 390 x150 mm
Weight 4,0 Kg
Packing Weight 6,5 Kg
KEYLI-61
ARRANGER KEYBOARD WITH 61 TOUCH-SENSITIVE
KEYS AND RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM BATTERY
Via Enzo Ferrari 10
62017 Porto Recanati (MC), Italy